Please send your submissions or questions to: pvsupport@who.int  

https://www.canada.ca/en/health-canada/services/drugs-health-products/medeffect-canada/health-product-infowatch/march-2025.html#a2.1.1
https://www.canada.ca/
https://www.edaegypt.gov.eg/media/p2eneazn/182-newsletter-hundred-eighty-two-march-202.pdf
https://www.edaegypt.gov.eg/
mailto:pvsupport@who.int

Recommendations from the fourth joint meeting of the WHO 

Advisory Committee on Safety of Medicinal Products (ACSOMP) 
and the WHO Global Advisory Committee on Vaccine Safety 

(GACVS)